
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2023-24) 

January   

Haryana School Winter Vacation 2023 01 January 2023 to 15 January 2023 

Republic Day/Basant Panchami / Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti 26th January 2023, Thursday 

February   

Guru Ravidas Jayanti 05th February 2023, Sunday 

Maha Shivaratri 18th February 2023, Saturday 

March   

Holi 08th March 2023, Wednesday 

Shaheedi Diwas / Martyrdom Day of Bhagat Singh, Rajguru 
& Sukhdev 

23rd March 2023, Thursday 



Ram Navami 30th March 2023, Thursday 

April   

Mahavir Jayanti 04th April 2023, Tuesday 

Vaisakhi/Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti/Mahavir Jayanti 14th April 2023, Friday 

Id-ul-Fitr / Parshuram Jayanti/ Akshya Tritiya 22nd April 2023, Saturday 

May   

Maharana Pratap Jayanti 22nd May 2023, Monday 

Budh Purnima (See Local Holiday List) May 2023 

June   

School Summary Vacation 1st June 2023 to 30th June 2023 



Sant Kabir Jayanti 4th June 2023, Sunday 

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakr-ld) 29th June 2023, Thursday 

July   

Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day 31st July 2023, Monday 

August   

Independence Day 15th August 2023, Tuesday 

Special Holiday Independence celebration(For School) 16 August 2023, Wednesday 

Raksha Bandhan 31th August 2023, Wednesday 

September   

Janmashtami 06th September 2023, Wednesday 



Shaheedi Divas / Haryana War Heroes’ Martyrdom Day 23rd September 2023, Saturday 

October   

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October 2023, Monday 

Maharaja Agrasen jayanti 15th October 2023, Sunday 

Dussehra 24th October 2023, Tuesday 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 28th October 2023, Saturday 

Karwa Chauth (Local Holiday) October 2023 

Goverdhan Pooja (Local Holiday) October 2023 

November   

Haryana Day 1st November 2023, Tuesday 



Diwali 
12th November 2023, Sunday (See 
letter) 

Vishwakarma Day 13th November 2023, Monday 

Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 27th November 2023, Monday 

December   

Christmas 25th December 2023, Monday 

 

 


